Iowa SAFE Communities Recertification List

Updated October 2010
Name of Community or Coalition Date Coalition Needs to Recertify
Allamakee County 7/25/2005
Ankeny Substance Abuse Project/
Polk County 8/1/2005
Benton Co. Human Resource
Coalition/Benton County 12/23/2007
Boone Co. SAFE/Boone County 7/19/2007
Camanche SAFE/Clinton County 10/22/2003
Carroll Co. SAFE/Carroll County 7/21/2008
Cedar Valley Promise 6/24/2006
Central SAFE Coalition/
Clayton County 6/15/2013
Chariton SAFE /TLucas County 7/3/2003
Clarke Co. SAFE/Clarke County 2/8/2010
Clinton Substance Abuse Council 11/15/2007
Community Health Partnership/
Keokuk County 8/15/2010
Creston SAFE Coalition/Union County 9/15/2011
Dallas County for Positive Choices/
Dallas County 10/8/2007
DeWitt SAFE/Clinton County 1/2/2010
Priotity #1 of Dickinson Co/
Dickinson County 7/31/2010
Drug Free Alliance/Webster County 9/23/2002



Floyd Co. FOCUS/Floyd County
Fort Madison SAFE/Lee County

Franklin Co. SAFE/Franklin County

Garner Asset Project (GAP)/ Hancock County

Gladbrook-Reinbeck/Morrison/Lincoln/
Tama/Grundy Project Radical Coalition

Glenwood SAFE/Mills County

Grade A+/Des Moines County

Guttenberg SAFE Coalition/Clayton County

Henry Co. Health Communities/
Henry County

Jones Co. Human Resoutces Coalition/

Jones County

Keokuk County

Kossuth Connections/Algona
Lamoni SAFE/Decatur County

Linn Co. Partnership on Substance
Abuse/Linn County

Madison Co. SAFE/Madison County
Maquoketa SAFE/Jackson County
Marengo/Iowa County

Mason City Youth Task Force/
Cerro Gordo County

Muscatine Safe Streets Project/
Muscatine County

Nevada CharACTer/Story County
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Ottumwa Substance Abuse Task Force/
Wapello County

Partners and Drug Awareness/
Palo Alto County

Power Up YOUth/Webster City

Red Oak SAFE/Montgomery County
Ringgold County SAFE/Ringgold County
SCAT Coalition/Emmet County

Scott Co. Red Ribbon Coalition/
Scott County

Siouxland CARES/Woodbury County

Story County Prevention Policy Board/
Story County

Strawberry Point Coalition/Clayton County

Substance Abuse Prevention Community
Coalition/Polk County

SYNC/Jasper County

Valley Community Coalition/
Fayette County

Van Buren SAFE/Van Buren County
Wapello SAFE /Wapello County
Washington Co. SAFE /Washington County
Winneshiek Co. SAFE/Winneshiek County

WCAT Coalition/Worth County

6/24/2007

9/9/2008
6/15/2013
1/15/2004
10/27/2011

11/11/2009

1/28/2009
10/5/2010

2/7/2005
2/7/2005

6/15/2013

10/28/2008

11/12/2006

7/25/2008
6/11/2011
3/19/2010
6/11/2011
12/28/2007

6/14/2009



